[bookmark: _GoBack]Mike Bulger 2:02 PM Hi! Just here to listen in, if that's alright.
Kelley, Kevin  to  Everyone 2:13 PM
RFP page:  https://cityofrochester.gov/article.aspx?id=21474851887
Nicole Muise Kielkucki  to  You (Direct Message) 2:19 PM
Though you said you were looking to respondents to identify a budget that is appropriate to the proposed scope, is there a budget range or ceiling you can share?
Ashley So  to  You (Direct Message) 2:20 PM
Is there a minimum or limit to the number of qualifications and references that consultants can include?
Kelley, Kevin  to  Everyone 2:20 PM
Reminder: if your organization is interested in teaming, please leave your name and contact info in the chat for others to gather. Feel free to connect with each other after this meeting.  This is not required, just an option for you all.
Annie Redmond, Highland Planning  to  Everyone 2:21 PM
We are interested in collaborating - our firm specializes in community engagement and outreach, we are local to Rochester and are a certified WBE (anne@highland-planning.com)
Holly Jacobson (she/her)  to  Everyone 2:22 PM
Same! Linnean Solutions works in the food system resilience space. (linneansolutions.com)
Madelaine Britt (JLP+D)  to  Everyone 2:22 PM
Thanks, Annie!
Holly Jacobson (she/her)  to  Everyone 2:23 PM
Contact information for Linnean Solutions: Holly Jacobsons, holly@linneansolutions.com
Kelley, Kevin  to  You (Direct Message) 2:23 PM
Can you stay on with me when the meeting is over?
Tom Lowe | Field & Fork Network  to  Everyone 2:23 PM
We would be interested in collaborating, potentially. We have experience with food system planning in other communities in WNY. tlowe@Fieldandforknetwork.com
Andrew Knuppel, Asakura Robinson  to  Everyone 2:23 PM
Also interested in collaboration - we're a planning firm with a lot of focuses on community health, equitable engagement, the built environment, and data analysis. We have a staff member in Rochester and a team of planners based in Texas and are also certified NYS MBE.

Asakura Robinson - andrew@asakurarobinson.com
Eilif Ronning (Food Systems Foresight)  to  Everyone 2:24 PM
We are also open to collaboration. Food Systems Foresight is  a consulting collective working in food systems and resilience across the globe. NY state based woman-owned business. My email is eilif.ronning@foodsystemsforesight.com
Ashley Cox  to  Everyone 2:23 PM
Ashley Cox, evolve Evironment::Architecture, WBE. We are a design and planning firm that connect resilient systems and community lived experience.
ashley@evolveea.com
Ashley Cox 2:24 PM
evolve Environment::Architecture
www.evolveea.com
Ashley So  to  You (Direct Message) 2:25 PM
Will you send around the list of attendees from today?
Ben Kerrick (KK&P)  to  Everyone 2:28 PM
Ben Kerrick at KK&P / ben@kkandp.com
Madelaine Britt (JLP+D)  to  Everyone 2:28 PM
Good to meet folks!
Madelaine Britt at James Lima Planning and Development (JLP+D)
madelaine@jameslimadevelopment.com
Ashley So  to  You (Direct Message) 2:28 PM
Great, thanks!
Jenn (she/hers)  to  Everyone 2:29 PM
Great to be here! Jenn Sloan at Fourth Economy - Jennifer.sloan@fourtheconomy.com
Patrick Smith  to  Everyone 2:29 PM
Patrick Smith. CGR. psmith@cgr.org
Andrew Knuppel, Asakura Robinson  to  Everyone 2:31 PM
Thank you for the helpful information! This looks to be an exciting project.
Kelley, Kevin 2:34 PM
www.rochester2034.com
